
*

NO SCREEN CHARGES

NO SETUP CHARGES

ECONOMY DECALS NO SCREEN CHARGES

NO SETUP CHARGES

TRUCK & AUTO SALES

Chet's
SPRINGDALE

TOWN COUNTRY&
MOTORSPORTS, INC.-Charleston, WV

FRANKENFIELD
BUICK - PONTIAC SINCE 1935

No. 76 - 1 3/4 in x 4 in No. 83 - 1 3/4 in x 8 in

No. 25 - 1 1/4 in x 6 in

No. 30 - 2 in x 6 in

CLEAR-CALS Clear Polyester (or White or Yellow Vinyl)

Scotchlite-CALS

-CALSGLITTER
Scotchlite Silver-white Reflective

Silver or Gold Metalflake

CHROME-CALS Chrome, Gold , or Brushed Chrome Polyester* ***

*GOLD-CALS and BRUSHED CHROME-CALS add .035 net per emblem.

ORDERING DATA:

IMPRINT COLORS:

Limit copy to 2 lines for best overall appearance.  Specify material and whether
reverse (background) or positive (letters) imprint.  If copy or color is not specified, decals will be
furnished in black and layout will be positive on clear, reverse on all other materials.

red, orange, yellow, green, medium blue, dark blue, white, black, silver, or gold.

No art charges for stock typestyles and standard layouts.

One color imprint
No. 25 or No. 76
No. 30
No. 83
Each extra color
Color bleed add

One color imprint
No. 25 or No. 76
No. 30
No. 83
Each extra color
Color bleed add

One color imprint
No. 25 or No. 76
No. 30
No. 83
Each extra color
Color bleed add

125

1.43
1.65
1.78

.42

.10

125

1.17
1.23
1.29

.42

.10

125

1.19
1.27
1.41

.42

.10

250

.94
1.05
1.27

.25

.09

250

.69

.73

.83

.25

.09

250

.73

.80

.90

.25

.09

500

.60

.66

.85

.17

.08

500

.37

.41

.49

.17

.08

500

.41

.45

.51

.17

.08

1000

.44

.52

.72

.10

.06

1000

.25

.27

.31

.10

.06

1000

.28

.31

.35

.10

.06

2500

.29

.34

.49

.08

.04

2500

.14

.17

.19

.08

.04

2500

.15

.18

.20

.07

.04

5000

.24

.28

.41

.06

.03
4A-B-C

5000

.10

.12

.14

.06

.03
4A-B-C

5000

.10

.12

.15

.06

.03
4A-B-C


