

LA LINE

ECONOMY DECALS



ORDERING DATA: Limit copy to 2 lines for best overall appearance. Specify material and whether reverse (background) or positive (letters) imprint. If copy or color is not specified, decals will be furnished in black and layout will be positive on clear, reverse on all other materials.

IMPRINT COLORS: red, orange, yellow, green, medium blue, dark blue, white, black, silver, or gold.
No art charges for stock typestyles and standard layouts.



No. 76 - 1 3/4 in x 4 in



No. 83 - 1 3/4 in x 8 in



No. 25 - 1 1/4 in x 6 in



No. 30 - 2 in x 6 in

Scotchlite-CALS Silver-white Reflective GLITTER-CALS Silver or Gold Metalflake

One color imprint	125	250	500	1000	2500	5000
No. 25 or No. 76	1.43	.94	.60	.44	.29	.24
No. 30	1.65	1.05	.66	.52	.34	.28
No. 83	1.78	1.27	.85	.72	.49	.41
Each extra color	.42	.25	.17	.10	.08	.06
Color bleed add	.10	.09	.08	.06	.04	.03

4A-B-C

CLEAR-CALS Clear Polyester (or White or Yellow Vinyl)

One color imprint	125	250	500	1000	2500	5000
No. 25 or No. 76	1.17	.69	.37	.25	.14	.10
No. 30	1.23	.73	.41	.27	.17	.12
No. 83	1.29	.83	.49	.31	.19	.14
Each extra color	.42	.25	.17	.10	.08	.06
Color bleed add	.10	.09	.08	.06	.04	.03

4A-B-C

CHROME-CALS Chrome, Gold*, or Brushed Chrome* Polyester

One color imprint	125	250	500	1000	2500	5000
No. 25 or No. 76	1.19	.73	.41	.28	.15	.10
No. 30	1.27	.80	.45	.31	.18	.12
No. 83	1.41	.90	.51	.35	.20	.15
Each extra color	.42	.25	.17	.10	.07	.06
Color bleed add	.10	.09	.08	.06	.04	.03

*GOLD-CALS and BRUSHED CHROME-CALS add .035 net per emblem.

4A-B-C